

   Marcus Jewish Community Center of Atlanta

                          FALL 2015 Harris Jacobs Softball

1. Josh Wikoff  

(NL)
949-769-9286

joshwikoff@gmail.com

2. Jody Blanke  

(NL)
770-317-6733

jody83@aol.com
3. Jeff Mironov   

(NL)
678-886-6687

jcmguy1@aol.com

4. David Weidenbaum   
(NL)
404-626-0651 
weidenfam@yahoo.com

5. Gene Benator

(AL)
404-983-5555

gene@benparkmanagement.com

6. Justin Katz

(AL)
404-513-9061

justinpkatz@yahoo.com
       
    
7. Ken Danis   

(AL)
770-757-8247

kendanis1@gmail.com

8. Jonah Goldberg
(AL)
678-637-7211

bigj3434@aol.com



Home team listed 2nd   

Thursday Aug 27
                Field 4      Field 5 
6:40pm     3 v 1         7 v 5 
8:20pm     2 v 4         8 v 6    
Sunday Aug 30
           Field 4    Field 5     
9:00        6 v 7       1 v 4
Sunday Sept 13
            Field 4      Field 5
 9:00       5 v 1        8 v 4


10:45      6 v 2
    7 v 3

Sunday Sept 20
               Field 4     Field 5

9:00        4 v 7         2 v 5
10:45      3 v 6         1 v 8
Thursday Sept 24

                Field 4      Field 5 

8:00pm     5 v 8         1 v 6    
Thursday Oct 1

                   Field 5 

6:40pm      4 v 5 

8:20pm      2 v 3    
Thursday Oct 8
                 Field 4     Field 5 

8:00pm       3 v 8       2 v 7 

Sunday Oct 18
            Field 4       Field 5

 9:00       6 v 5
      4 v 2
10:45      8 v 7          1 v 3
Thursday Oct 22

                  Field 4     Field 5

8:20pm      7 v 6         5 v 3
Sunday Oct 25

            Field 4       Field 5

 9:00       4 v 3
      7 v 8
10:45      1 v 2          5 v 6

Thursday Oct 29

                  Field 4     Field 5

8:20pm      2 v 1         3 v 4
Sunday Nov 1 
               Field 4     Field 5

9:00        6 v 4         3 v 2
10:45      7 v 1         8 v 5

Tuesday Nov 3

                  Field 4     Field 5

8:20pm      5 v 7         6 v 8

Thursday Nov 5  (ERP)
                  Field 1     Field 4
7:25pm      2 v 1         3 v 4
9:05pm      5 v 7         6 v 8
Sunday, Nov 8
               Field 4     Field 5

9:00        6 v 4         3 v 2

10:45      7 v 1         8 v 5
Thursday Nov 12  (ERP)
                Field 1      Field 4 

7:25pm     2 v 1         3 v 4 

9:05pm     8 v 2         5 v 7    
Sunday, Nov 15  (JCC)
               Field 4     Field 5

9:00        6 v 4         8 v 5
10:45      4 v 1         6 v 8
Sunday Nov 15  (ERP)
                   Field 4 

1:30pm       7 v 1  
3:10pm       3 v 2



Thursday, Nov 19 (ERP)
Playoff Tournament Round #1
                  Field 1           Field 4 
7:15pm   #7 v #2 (A)    #8 v #1 (B)

9:00pm   #5 v #4 (C)    #6 v #3 (D)   

Sunday, Nov 22 (ERP)
Playoff Tournament Semi & Finals
(Higher seed is home team)

9:30am   Winner A v Winner D  F#4 9:30am   Winner B v Winner C  F#1 
11:15am   Tourney Finals    Field#1 
Sunday, Dec 6  (ERP)
10am  Reg. Season  Championship
11:45am ALL STAR GAME

NOTE:  IF WEATHER FORECAST LOOKS BAD FOR SUNDAY 12/6 – GAMES COULD BE MOVED FORWARD TO THURSDAY 12/3 DELAYED UNTIL SUNDAY 12/13.
ERP – East Roswell Park
9000 Fouts Rd, Roswell, GA 

Off Holcomb Bridge East of GA 400


Rain Out Line 
678-812-4008 
Commissioner – Josh Tolchin

jmtolchin@gmail.com
404-550-0594

       As of 11/13 *REVISED








